
 Kantonaler Mannschaftscup

 Turner K1 – K4
Samstag, 16. September 2017, Untersiggenthal

Rangliste K1-K4

Sportfonds Aargau









TotalJgTurnerIn VereinRang BO RI SP BA

Rangliste Kategorie 1

REVerband

2009 STV Sursee 46.85Leuthner Ramon 9.05 9.55 9.55 9.451 G 9.25LU/OW/NW

2008 Gränichen STV 46.60Leder Elias 9.25 9.70 9.35 9.002 S 9.30ATV

2008 STV Sursee 46.40Oehen Lian 8.90 9.20 9.65 9.203 B 9.45LU/OW/NW

2009 STV Küngoldingen 46.40Bechter Julian 8.95 9.60 9.20 9.303 B 9.35ATV

2010 Turnverein Wettingen 46.10Brozzo Gil 8.75 9.25 9.10 9.405 9.60ATV

2010 STV Neuenhof 45.75Görmar Jayden 8.95 9.55 9.20 8.906 9.15ATV

2008 STV Niederrohrdorf 45.60Moser Manuel 8.95 9.35 9.20 9.057 9.05ATV

2008 Gränichen STV 45.60Hasler Jan 8.85 9.50 9.10 8.807 9.35ATV

2009 SVL Lengnau 45.40Tittel Jeremy 9.35 8.85 9.10 9.209 8.90ATV

2010 STV Neuenhof 45.35Flütsch Lenny 9.20 9.55 9.10 9.2010 8.30ATV

2009 Turnverein Wettingen 45.20Crameri Mattia 9.25 9.00 9.60 8.5511 8.80ATV

2010 Getu Rekingen 45.00Rub Noah 9.25 9.45 9.00 8.2012 9.10ATV

2009 Turnverein Wettingen 44.95Feiner  Nils 9.25 8.90 8.55 8.8013 9.45ATV

2007 Gränichen STV 44.80Flückiger Lars 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.1514 8.15ATV

2009 Turnverein Wettingen 44.75Ilar Feltrin Mattia 8.65 9.15 9.30 8.7015 8.95ATV

2009 STV Niederrohrdorf 44.75Beyeler Lian 8.75 8.75 9.20 8.4015 9.65ATV

2009 STV Sursee 44.75Emmenegger Moritz 8.65 9.05 9.15 9.0015 8.90LU/OW/NW

2009 STV Küngoldingen 44.70Bertschi Maxim 9.00 9.05 9.40 8.4018 8.85ATV

2010 STV Niederrohrdorf 44.65Baumann Cyrille 8.25 9.00 8.95 9.2019 9.25ATV

2009 STV Niederrohrdorf 44.55Kälin Lenny 8.55 8.70 9.15 9.0020 9.15ATV

2009 TV Triengen 44.45Müller Gil 8.80 8.90 9.55 8.0521 9.15LU/OW/NW

2010 STV Küngoldingen 44.40Gaberthüel Gian 8.70 8.95 9.25 8.4522 9.05ATV

2009 STV Sursee 44.40Häfliger Lazan 9.20 9.10 8.95 8.7022 8.45LU/OW/NW

2008 Turnverein Wettingen 44.40Bechter Ben 8.70 8.90 8.55 9.3022 8.95ATV

2010 STV Neuenhof 44.35Görmar Colin 8.80 8.70 9.40 8.4525 9.00ATV

2010 STV Küngoldingen 44.35Bieri Aaron 8.45 9.10 8.90 9.1025 8.80ATV

2008 STV Würenlingen 44.25Koller Renato 8.35 8.85 9.15 8.7027 9.20ATV

2006 Turnverein Wettingen 44.15Berva Siro 9.05 8.95 9.20 8.2528 8.70ATV

2009 STV Sursee 44.10Uebelhart Julian 8.30 9.00 9.25 8.6029 8.95LU/OW/NW

2011 STV Sursee 44.10Weibel Yann 9.00 8.80 9.10 8.3529 8.85LU/OW/NW

2009 TV Triengen 43.75Wilhelm Jonas 7.70 9.35 9.30 8.6031 8.80LU/OW/NW

2009 TV Wohlen 43.65Locher Juan Manuel 7.65 9.40 9.40 8.1032 9.10ATV

2008 STV Küngoldingen 43.55Fankhauser Ivan 8.60 8.80 9.15 8.0533 8.95ATV

2008 STV Niederrohrdorf 43.55Rosenberger Nils 8.50 8.70 8.95 8.9033 8.50ATV

2007 Getu Wölflinswil 43.55Hicks Denis 9.00 8.85 8.70 8.0033 9.00ATV

2009 STV Sursee 43.40Frei Nico 8.65 8.15 9.00 8.7536 8.85LU/OW/NW

2008 STV Würenlingen 43.35Weber Jannic 8.60 9.10 9.20 7.8537 8.60ATV

2010 Turnverein Wettingen 43.30Berz Ivo 7.75 8.80 9.15 8.6538 8.95ATV

2008 Turnverein Wettingen 43.30Conrad Andrea 8.95 8.70 8.80 7.9038 8.95ATV

2008 STV Sursee 43.20Küng Jaron 8.20 8.85 9.40 8.0540 8.70LU/OW/NW

2010 Getu Brittnau 43.10Waber Til 8.95 8.85 8.55 8.0041 8.75ATV

2007 STV Niederrohrdorf 43.05Motsch Julian 8.75 8.75 8.95 8.0042 8.60ATV

2009 SVL Lengnau 43.05Iseli Anakin 8.45 8.75 8.80 8.2542 8.80ATV

2010 STV Niederrohrdorf 42.95Stutz Tim 7.80 8.90 9.00 8.3544 8.90ATV

2009 Turnverein Wettingen 42.90Tromm Ole 8.45 8.80 8.80 7.5045 9.35ATV

2009 Getu Brittnau 42.50Aregger Nik 8.30 8.70 9.05 8.1046 8.35ATV

2009 STV Niederrohrdorf 42.50Lavanchy Luca 8.75 8.30 8.50 8.6046 8.35ATV
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2007 STV Küngoldingen 42.30Taccetta Raffaele 8.55 8.50 8.80 7.4048 9.05ATV

2008 Getu Wölflinswil 42.25Amsler Timo 8.55 8.65 8.85 7.8049 8.40ATV

2009 Getu Brittnau 42.20Scheibler Sven 8.70 8.60 8.60 7.5050 8.80ATV

2011 TV Wohlen 41.60Koch Levin 6.40 9.30 9.30 8.0051 8.60ATV

2009 STV Küngoldingen 41.55Coban Adar 8.25 7.75 9.10 7.7552 8.70ATV

2008 TV Triengen 41.05Fischer  Sebastian 8.10 8.40 8.50 7.7553 8.30LU/OW/NW

2010 Getu Wölflinswil 40.65Schmid Laurin 8.20 7.95 8.60 8.2054 7.70ATV

2011 STV Küngoldingen 39.55Taccetta Leandro 7.05 8.20 9.05 7.4055 7.85ATV

2009 Getu Wölflinswil 39.55Tudisco Gian 7.30 7.20 8.80 8.0055 8.25ATV
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Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total

1 G Turnverein Wettingen 1 / ATV   28.05  27.70  28.80  27.70  27.30 139.55

  Glatz Levin 2008 2 9.25 9.60 9.60 9.50 9.35 47.30 

  Dürrenberger Elia 2006 2 9.40 8.90 9.65 9.20 9.00 46.15 

  Rumo Lorin 2007 2 9.40 8.80 9.55 9.00 8.95 45.70 

  Käch Nico 2006 2 9.00 9.20 9.55 8.50 8.35 44.60 

2 S STV Sursee  1 / LU/OW/NW   28.05  27.35  27.85  27.65  27.45 138.35

  Beck Janik 2007 2 9.75 9.55 9.65 9.90 9.55 48.40 

  Matrangolo Noel 2008 2 9.40 9.30 9.15 9.30 9.10 46.25 

  Camenzind Elisha 2007 2 8.90 8.50 9.05 8.45 8.80 43.70 

3 B STV Sursee  2 / LU/OW/NW   27.85  27.30  27.25  27.25  26.90 136.55

  Wyss Michael 2007 2 9.30 9.40 9.15 9.30 9.00 46.15 

  Vogel Joel 2006 2 9.05 9.20 9.40 9.30 9.05 46.00 

  Leuthner Ramon 2009 2 9.50 8.70 8.70 8.65 8.85 44.40 

4 * STV Neuenhof 1 / ATV   27.90  27.70  27.30  26.30  27.00 136.20

  Bronner Elia 2007 2 9.35 9.30 9.10 9.20 9.15 46.10 

  Guzzo Pasquale 2008 2 9.20 9.20 8.90 8.70 9.10 45.10 

  Matter Pascal 2007 2 9.35 9.20 9.30 8.40 8.75 45.00 

  Thomann Gian 2008 2 9.15 8.95 8.55 8.00 8.70 43.35 

5 * STV Niederrohrdorf 1 / ATV   27.50  27.50  27.50  26.30  27.35 136.15

  Landwehrs Mathis 2008 2 9.25 9.40 9.35 9.30 9.30 46.60 

  Pfaffen Andrin 2008 2 9.25 9.00 9.55 9.00 9.10 45.90 

  Seelhofer Jens 2007 2 9.00 9.10 8.60 8.00 8.95 43.65 

6  Mixed Küngoldingen / Wohlen / ATV   27.60 26.90 27.65 26.55 26.50 135.20

  Schwaninger Josia 2007 2 9.05 9.00 9.50 8.80 9.00 45.35 

  Berger Max 2009 2 9.60 9.20 9.30 8.40 8.60 45.10 

  Willisegger Florin 2006 2 8.95 8.70 8.85 9.35 8.90 44.75 

6  Gränichen STV 2 / ATV   27.40  27.30  27.00  26.55  26.95 135.20

  Brönimann Matteo 2007 2 9.35 9.20 9.15 9.05 9.35 46.10 

  Roth Silas 2008 2 8.95 9.10 9.00 9.10 9.10 45.25 

  Müller Tim 2006 2 9.10 9.00 8.85 8.40 8.50 43.85 

  Sandmeier David 2007 2 7.50 8.30 8.15 7.80 8.25 40.00 
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8 Gränichen STV 1 / ATV   27.40  27.10  27.85  25.90  26.85 135.10

 Eichenberger Ruven 2006 2 9.20 9.40 9.45 9.00 9.10 46.15 

 Gauderon Jachen 2008 2 9.20 8.90 9.30 8.75 8.85 45.00 

 Ottlik Kimon 2008 2 9.00 8.80 8.70 8.15 8.90 43.55 

 Sahli Robin 2006 2 8.90 8.55 9.10 8.00 8.75 43.30 

9 Getu Brittnau 1 / ATV   26.55  26.55  27.40  23.70  26.25 130.45

 Wüthrich Dario 2007 2 9.15 9.00 9.70 8.60 9.05 45.50 

 Kreitz Leo 2007 2 8.95 8.75 9.20 7.75 8.90 43.55 

 Graber Cyril 2009 2 8.45 8.80 8.50 7.35 8.30 41.40 

10 Turnverein Wettingen 2 / ATV   26.45  26.20  26.80  25.30  25.40 130.15

 Kraner Raphael 2008 2 8.95 8.95 9.30 9.15 8.90 45.25 

 Berchtold Gaston 2008 2 9.00 8.85 9.10 8.45 8.85 44.25 

 Bonina Arez 2006 2 8.50 8.40 8.40 7.70 7.65 40.65 

11 Getu Wölflinswil 1 / ATV   25.10  25.20  25.85  23.50  25.80 125.45

 Fischer Lucian 2007 2 8.70 8.70 9.05 7.70 8.90 43.05 

 Bölsterli Jonas 2008 2 8.25 8.50 8.40 8.00 8.45 41.60 

 Wagner Baldur 2008 2 7.40 8.00 8.35 7.80 8.45 40.00 

 Treier Lionel 2008 2 8.15 7.95 8.40 7.00 8.35 39.85 

12 Mixed Rekkingen / Wohlen / ATV   23.65  25.30  25.45  21.95  25.85 122.20

 Ruzicic Julian 2008 2 8.85 8.90 8.75 8.35 8.65 43.50 

 Huber Tim 2007 2 7.60 8.10 8.45 7.20 8.50 39.85 

 Herzig Dorian 2006 2 7.20 8.30 8.25 6.40 8.70 38.85 
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2007 STV Sursee 48.40Beck Janik 9.75 9.55 9.65 9.901 G 9.55LU/OW/NW

2008 Turnverein Wettingen 47.30Glatz Levin 9.25 9.60 9.60 9.502 S 9.35ATV

2008 STV Niederrohrdorf 46.60Landwehrs Mathis 9.25 9.40 9.35 9.303 B 9.30ATV

2008 STV Sursee 46.25Matrangolo Noel 9.40 9.30 9.15 9.304 9.10LU/OW/NW

2006 Turnverein Wettingen 46.15Dürrenberger  Elia 9.40 8.90 9.65 9.205 9.00ATV

2006 Gränichen STV 46.15Eichenberger Ruven 9.20 9.40 9.45 9.005 9.10ATV

2007 STV Sursee 46.15Wyss Michael 9.30 9.40 9.15 9.305 9.00LU/OW/NW

2007 Gränichen STV 46.10Brönimann Matteo 9.35 9.20 9.15 9.058 9.35ATV

2007 STV Neuenhof 46.10Bronner Elia 9.35 9.30 9.10 9.208 9.15ATV

2006 STV Sursee 46.00Vogel Joel 9.05 9.20 9.40 9.3010 9.05LU/OW/NW

2008 STV Niederrohrdorf 45.90Pfaffen Andrin 9.25 9.00 9.55 9.0011 9.10ATV

2007 Turnverein Wettingen 45.70Rumo Lorin 9.40 8.80 9.55 9.0012 8.95ATV

2007 Getu Brittnau 45.50Wüthrich Dario 9.15 9.00 9.70 8.6013 9.05ATV

2007 STV Küngoldingen 45.35Schwaninger Josia 9.05 9.00 9.50 8.8014 9.00ATV

2008 Turnverein Wettingen 45.25Kraner Raphael 8.95 8.95 9.30 9.1515 8.90ATV

2008 Gränichen STV 45.25Roth Silas 8.95 9.10 9.00 9.1015 9.10ATV

2009 TV Wohlen 45.10Berger Max 9.60 9.20 9.30 8.4017 8.60ATV

2008 STV Neuenhof 45.10Guzzo Pasquale 9.20 9.20 8.90 8.7017 9.10ATV

2008 Gränichen STV 45.00Gauderon Jachen 9.20 8.90 9.30 8.7519 8.85ATV

2007 STV Neuenhof 45.00Matter Pascal 9.35 9.20 9.30 8.4019 8.75ATV

2006 STV Küngoldingen 44.75Willisegger Florin 8.95 8.70 8.85 9.3521 8.90ATV

2006 Turnverein Wettingen 44.60Käch Nico 9.00 9.20 9.55 8.5022 8.35ATV

2009 STV Sursee 44.40Leuthner Ramon 9.50 8.70 8.70 8.6523 8.85LU/OW/NW

2008 Turnverein Wettingen 44.25Berchtold Gaston 9.00 8.85 9.10 8.4524 8.85ATV

2006 Gränichen STV 43.85Müller Tim 9.10 9.00 8.85 8.4025 8.50ATV

2007 STV Sursee 43.70Camenzind Elisha 8.90 8.50 9.05 8.4526 8.80LU/OW/NW

2007 STV Niederrohrdorf 43.65Seelhofer Jens 9.00 9.10 8.60 8.0027 8.95ATV

2007 Getu Brittnau 43.55Kreitz Leo 8.95 8.75 9.20 7.7528 8.90ATV

2008 Gränichen STV 43.55Ottlik Kimon 9.00 8.80 8.70 8.1528 8.90ATV

2008 TV Wohlen 43.50Ruzicic Julian 8.85 8.90 8.75 8.3530 8.65ATV

2008 STV Neuenhof 43.35Thomann Gian 9.15 8.95 8.55 8.0031 8.70ATV

2006 Gränichen STV 43.30Sahli Robin 8.90 8.55 9.10 8.0032 8.75ATV

2007 Getu Wölflinswil 43.05Fischer Lucian 8.70 8.70 9.05 7.7033 8.90ATV

2008 Getu Wölflinswil 41.60Bölsterli Jonas 8.25 8.50 8.40 8.0034 8.45ATV

2009 Getu Brittnau 41.40Graber Cyril 8.45 8.80 8.50 7.3535 8.30ATV

2006 Turnverein Wettingen 40.65Bonina Arez 8.50 8.40 8.40 7.7036 7.65ATV

2008 Getu Wölflinswil 40.00Wagner Baldur 7.40 8.00 8.35 7.8037 8.45ATV

2007 Gränichen STV 40.00Sandmeier David 7.50 8.30 8.15 7.8037 8.25ATV

2007 Getu Rekingen 39.85Huber Tim 7.60 8.10 8.45 7.2039 8.50ATV

2008 Getu Wölflinswil 39.85Treier Lionel 8.15 7.95 8.40 7.0039 8.35ATV

2006 Getu Rekingen 38.85Herzig Dorian 7.20 8.30 8.25 6.4041 8.70ATV
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1 G Mixed Brittnau / Küngoldingen / Rekingen / ATV  28.60 27.95 28.15 26.65 26.55 137.90

  Ripa Amos 2004 3 9.50 9.30 9.35 9.05 8.80 46.00 

  Flükiger Nik 2005 3 9.90 8.85 9.50 8.40 8.75 45.40 

  Henzer Pascal 2006 3 9.05 9.30 9.30 9.05 8.70 45.40 

  Rub Dario 2005 3 9.20 9.35 9.20 8.55 9.00 45.30 

2 S Mixed Sursee / Triengen / ATV   28.45  27.90  27.45  27.70  25.90 137.40

  Wilhelm Rafael 2007 3 9.80 9.80 9.35 9.60 8.60 47.15 

  Bucher Basil 2005 3 9.25 9.20 9.15 9.30 8.80 45.70 

  Buck Janis 2007 3 9.40 8.90 8.95 8.80 8.50 44.55 

3 B Turnverein Wettingen 1 / ATV   28.35  27.85  27.90  26.85  26.10 137.05

  Bonina Dimen 2004 3 9.60 9.50 9.30 9.15 9.35 46.90 

  Ciaffone Leandro 2006 3 9.45 9.35 9.35 8.90 8.40 45.45 

  Dörflinger Max 2006 3 9.30 9.00 9.25 8.80 8.35 44.70 

4 * STV Niederrohrdorf 1 / ATV   27.50  28.00  27.90  26.75  26.65 136.80

  Jegge Maurice 2005 3 9.30 9.50 9.40 9.30 9.10 46.60 

  Benzenhofer Noah 2004 3 9.30 9.40 9.45 8.85 8.95 45.95 

  Glissmann Timo 2006 3 8.90 9.10 9.05 8.60 8.60 44.25 

5  STV Sursee 1 / LU/OW/NW   28.50  27.25  27.10  25.80  26.85 135.50

  Tschan Neal 2005 3 9.65 9.15 9.10 8.45 9.10 45.45 

  Roos Sandro 2007 3 9.55 9.10 9.15 8.50 8.90 45.20 

  Studer Jonas 2005 3 9.30 8.90 8.65 8.80 8.75 44.40 

  Anderhub Janick 2005 3 9.15 9.00 8.85 8.50 8.85 44.35 

6  SVL Lengnau 1 / ATV   26.75  26.05  27.65  25.90  26.20 132.55

  Keller Dominik 2004 3 9.05 8.80 9.40 8.70 8.90 44.85 

  Iseli Levin 2007 3 9.20 8.55 9.25 8.85 8.80 44.65 

  Voegtlin Damian 2004 3 7.85 8.50 9.00 8.35 8.50 42.20 

  Eberlein Simon 2006 3 8.50 8.70 8.40 8.20 8.35 42.15 

7  Turnverein Wettingen 2 / ATV   27.60  26.80  26.80  25.45  25.45 132.10

  Kraner Sascha 2006 3 9.25 9.10 9.35 8.40 8.40 44.50 

  Geiser Samuel 2006 3 9.30 8.65 9.15 8.60 8.60 44.30 

  Luongo Gian-Luca 2007 3 9.05 9.05 8.30 8.45 8.45 43.30 
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8 Getu Wölflinswil 1 / ATV   26.75  26.50  27.40  24.00  25.90 130.55

 Profeta Massimo 2004 3 9.25 9.20 9.25 8.00 8.60 44.30 

 Banholzer Jhan 2005 3 8.90 8.55 9.05 8.75 8.20 43.45 

 Stäuble Sirio 2005 3 8.60 8.65 9.10 7.25 8.85 42.45 

 Bircher Loris 2007 3 7.75 8.65 9.00 7.25 8.45 41.10 

9 Art of Getu Stetten 1 / ATV   26.95  25.80  27.20  23.80  26.40 130.15

 Petris Leandro 2007 3 9.05 8.85 9.15 8.10 8.90 44.05 

 Höhener Timo 2006 3 9.10 8.75 9.25 8.05 8.75 43.90 

 Schönbächler Silvan 2004 3 8.80 8.00 8.70 7.65 8.75 41.90 

 Vogelsang Dan 2004 3 8.40 8.20 8.80 7.00 8.40 40.80 

10 STV Neuenhof 1 / ATV   25.65  26.80  26.85  24.70  25.45 129.45

 Binder Marius 2007 3 8.50 9.15 9.30 8.80 9.00 44.75 

 Zehnder Nick 2007 3 8.90 8.95 8.90 8.20 8.70 43.65 

 Keller Fabian 2006 3 8.25 8.70 8.65 7.70 7.75 41.05 
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2007 TV Triengen 47.15Wilhelm Rafael 9.80 9.80 9.35 9.601 G 8.60LU/OW/NW

2004 Turnverein Wettingen 46.90Bonina Dimen 9.60 9.50 9.30 9.152 S 9.35ATV

2005 STV Niederrohrdorf 46.60Jegge Maurice 9.30 9.50 9.40 9.303 B 9.10ATV

2004 Getu Brittnau 46.00Ripa Amos 9.50 9.30 9.35 9.054 8.80ATV

2004 STV Niederrohrdorf 45.95Benzenhofer Noah 9.30 9.40 9.45 8.855 8.95ATV

2005 STV Sursee 45.70Bucher Basil 9.25 9.20 9.15 9.306 8.80LU/OW/NW

2006 Turnverein Wettingen 45.45Ciaffone Leandro 9.45 9.35 9.35 8.907 8.40ATV

2005 STV Sursee 45.45Tschan Neal 9.65 9.15 9.10 8.457 9.10LU/OW/NW

2005 Getu Brittnau 45.40Flükiger Nik 9.90 8.85 9.50 8.409 8.75ATV

2006 STV Küngoldingen 45.40Henzer Pascal 9.05 9.30 9.30 9.059 8.70ATV

2005 Getu Rekingen 45.30Rub Dario 9.20 9.35 9.20 8.5511 9.00ATV

2007 STV Sursee 45.20Roos Sandro 9.55 9.10 9.15 8.5012 8.90LU/OW/NW

2004 SVL Lengnau 44.85Keller Dominik 9.05 8.80 9.40 8.7013 8.90ATV

2007 STV Neuenhof 44.75Binder Marius 8.50 9.15 9.30 8.8014 9.00ATV

2006 Turnverein Wettingen 44.70Dörflinger  Max 9.30 9.00 9.25 8.8015 8.35ATV

2007 SVL Lengnau 44.65Iseli Levin 9.20 8.55 9.25 8.8516 8.80ATV

2007 STV Sursee 44.55Buck Janis 9.40 8.90 8.95 8.8017 8.50LU/OW/NW

2006 Turnverein Wettingen 44.50Kraner Sascha 9.25 9.10 9.35 8.4018 8.40ATV

2005 STV Sursee 44.40Studer Jonas 9.30 8.90 8.65 8.8019 8.75LU/OW/NW

2005 STV Sursee 44.35Anderhub Janick 9.15 9.00 8.85 8.5020 8.85LU/OW/NW

2004 Getu Wölflinswil 44.30Profeta Massimo 9.25 9.20 9.25 8.0021 8.60ATV

2006 Turnverein Wettingen 44.30Geiser Samuel 9.30 8.65 9.15 8.6021 8.60ATV

2006 STV Niederrohrdorf 44.25Glissmann Timo 8.90 9.10 9.05 8.6023 8.60ATV

2007 Art of Getu Stetten 44.05Petris  Leandro 9.05 8.85 9.15 8.1024 8.90ATV

2006 Art of Getu Stetten 43.90Höhener Timo 9.10 8.75 9.25 8.0525 8.75ATV

2007 STV Neuenhof 43.65Zehnder Nick 8.90 8.95 8.90 8.2026 8.70ATV

2005 Getu Wölflinswil 43.45Banholzer Jhan 8.90 8.55 9.05 8.7527 8.20ATV

2007 Turnverein Wettingen 43.30Luongo Gian-Luca 9.05 9.05 8.30 8.4528 8.45ATV

2005 Getu Wölflinswil 42.45Stäuble Sirio 8.60 8.65 9.10 7.2529 8.85ATV

2004 SVL Lengnau 42.20Voegtlin Damian 7.85 8.50 9.00 8.3530 8.50ATV

2006 SVL Lengnau 42.15Eberlein Simon 8.50 8.70 8.40 8.2031 8.35ATV

2004 Art of Getu Stetten 41.90Schönbächler Silvan 8.80 8.00 8.70 7.6532 8.75ATV

2007 Getu Wölflinswil 41.10Bircher Loris 7.75 8.65 9.00 7.2533 8.45ATV

2006 STV Neuenhof 41.05Keller Fabian 8.25 8.70 8.65 7.7034 7.75ATV

2004 Art of Getu Stetten 40.80Vogelsang Dan 8.40 8.20 8.80 7.0035 8.40ATV
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140.2528.70Turnverein Wettingen 2 / ATV 28.20 28.05 27.051 G 28.25

46.659.55Crameri Gian Luca 9.40 9.30 9.102004 9.304

46.509.70Galovic Maro 9.45 9.45 8.752005 9.154

46.409.45Dörflinger Florian 9.35 9.30 8.902005 9.404

46.309.25Zbinden Joris 9.25 9.20 9.052004 9.554

137.1527.90Mixed Sursee / Triengen / ATV 28.10 27.70 26.002 S 27.45

46.659.50Fischer  Manuel 9.50 9.45 8.802003 9.404

45.959.10Brechbühl Yanis 9.45 9.25 9.002005 9.154

44.559.30Peter Silas 9.15 9.00 8.202005 8.904

136.2528.40Mixed Rekingen / Triengen / ATV 27.65 27.85 25.603 B 26.75

46.159.50Keller  Ivan 9.00 9.70 9.002001 8.954

45.159.45Kaufmann  Tobias 9.35 8.85 8.402004 9.104

44.959.45Böhler  Elia 9.30 9.30 8.202003 8.704

136.0027.25Turnverein Wettingen 1 / ATV 27.05 27.40 25.904 28.40

45.259.10Brunokowski Niels 8.90 9.10 8.802004 9.354

45.009.10Baker  Tom 9.15 9.00 8.202005 9.554

44.958.95Schwarz Marius 8.90 9.30 8.552003 9.254

44.709.05Nay-Heer Marc 9.00 8.60 8.552003 9.504

135.1528.10STV Neuenhof 1 / ATV 27.90 28.00 24.705 26.45

45.459.35Fischer Levin 9.20 9.55 8.352006 9.004

45.159.25Dauwalder Dario 9.55 9.20 8.452006 8.704

44.559.50Estermann Daniel 9.15 9.25 7.902004 8.754

132.1026.55STV Schlossrued 1 / ATV 26.30 26.35 25.706 27.20

45.909.35Gloor Lars 9.05 8.70 9.302005 9.504

43.308.70Hofmann Luca 8.60 8.55 8.452005 9.004

42.508.20Hunziker Joel 8.65 9.00 7.952006 8.704

42.008.50Hunziker David 8.35 8.65 7.802004 8.704

130.1027.35Mixed Wohlen / Gränichen / ATV 27.35 26.45 23.357 25.60

44.709.25Saxer Silvan 9.35 8.80 8.252003 9.054

43.459.30Leder Aron 9.00 8.80 7.702005 8.654

41.958.80Feller Lenny 9.00 8.85 7.402003 7.904
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2004 Turnverein Wettingen 46.65Crameri Gian Luca 9.40 9.30 9.55 9.101 G 9.30ATV

2003 TV Triengen 46.65Fischer  Manuel 9.50 9.45 9.50 8.801 G 9.40LU/OW/NW

2005 Turnverein Wettingen 46.50Galovic Maro 9.45 9.45 9.70 8.753 B 9.15ATV

2005 Turnverein Wettingen 46.40Dörflinger Florian 9.35 9.30 9.45 8.904 9.40ATV

2004 Turnverein Wettingen 46.30Zbinden Joris 9.25 9.20 9.25 9.055 9.55ATV

2001 Getu Rekingen 46.15Keller  Ivan 9.00 9.70 9.50 9.006 8.95ATV

2005 STV Sursee 45.95Brechbühl Yanis 9.45 9.25 9.10 9.007 9.15LU/OW/NW

2005 STV Schlossrued 45.90Gloor Lars 9.05 8.70 9.35 9.308 9.50ATV

2006 STV Neuenhof 45.45Fischer Levin 9.20 9.55 9.35 8.359 9.00ATV

2004 Turnverein Wettingen 45.25Brunokowski Niels 8.90 9.10 9.10 8.8010 9.35ATV

2004 TV Triengen 45.15Kaufmann  Tobias 9.35 8.85 9.45 8.4011 9.10LU/OW/NW

2006 STV Neuenhof 45.15Dauwalder Dario 9.55 9.20 9.25 8.4511 8.70ATV

2005 Turnverein Wettingen 45.00Baker  Tom 9.15 9.00 9.10 8.2013 9.55ATV

2003 Getu Rekingen 44.95Böhler  Elia 9.30 9.30 9.45 8.2014 8.70ATV

2003 Turnverein Wettingen 44.95Schwarz Marius 8.90 9.30 8.95 8.5514 9.25ATV

2003 TV Wohlen 44.70Saxer Silvan 9.35 8.80 9.25 8.2516 9.05ATV

2003 Turnverein Wettingen 44.70Nay-Heer Marc 9.00 8.60 9.05 8.5516 9.50ATV

2004 STV Neuenhof 44.55Estermann Daniel 9.15 9.25 9.50 7.9018 8.75ATV

2005 STV Sursee 44.55Peter Silas 9.15 9.00 9.30 8.2018 8.90LU/OW/NW

2005 Gränichen STV 43.45Leder Aron 9.00 8.80 9.30 7.7020 8.65ATV

2005 STV Schlossrued 43.30Hofmann Luca 8.60 8.55 8.70 8.4521 9.00ATV

2006 STV Schlossrued 42.50Hunziker Joel 8.65 9.00 8.20 7.9522 8.70ATV

2004 STV Schlossrued 42.00Hunziker David 8.35 8.65 8.50 7.8023 8.70ATV

2003 TV Wohlen 41.95Feller Lenny 9.00 8.85 8.80 7.4024 7.90ATV
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